100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621 USA  •  (201) 385-0500  •   novaelectric.com  •  info@novaelectric.com
Some optional equipment shown. Specifications subject to change without notice.
GALAXY SERIES RUGGED
THREE-PHASE 3-8 KW
TRUE ONLINE UPS
• Military Shelters
• Ground Support
• Mobile Systems

INPUT UNDER / OVERVOLTAGE PROTECTED
AUDIBLE ALARM WITH SILENCE SWITCH
SYSTEM STATUS Green/Red
UTILITY OFF Red
UPS OFF Red
LOW BATTERY Red
LOGIC FAULT Red
UPS OVERLOAD Red
OVER-TEMPERATURE Red
LOAD ON UTILITY Red
AC & DC VOLTAGE Meter
100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621 USA  •  (201) 385-0500  •   novaelectric.com  •  info@novaelectric.com
Front Panel
Rear Panel
MODEL KVA INPUT OUTPUT UPS LBS
GRSL11-3K3/6-120/208-120/208 3 120/208 VAC 60Hz 120/208VAC 60Hz 165
GRSL11-3K3/5-220/380-220/380 3 220/380VAC 50Hz 220/380VAC 50Hz 165
GRSL11-3K3/4-115/200-115/200 3 115/200VAC 400Hz 115/200VAC 400Hz 165
GRSL11-5K3/6-120/208-120/208 5 120/208 VAC 60Hz 120/208 VAC 60Hz 175
GRSL11-5K3/5-220/380-220/380 5 220/380VAC 50Hz 220/380VAC 50Hz 175
GRSL11-5K3/4-115/200-115/200 5 115/200VAC 400Hz 115/200VAC 400Hz 175
GRSL11-8K3/6-120/208-120/208 8 120/208 VAC 60Hz 120/208 VAC 60Hz 185
GRSL11-8K3/5-220/380-220/380 8 220/380VAC 50Hz 220/380VAC 50Hz 185
GRSL11-8K3/4-115/200-115/200 8 115/200VAC 400Hz 115/200VAC 400Hz 185
NOVA ELECTRIC
POPULAR OPTIONS
• External Solid State Transfer Switch
   (5.25” High x 19”  Wide x 17” Deep)